CDM Carnp Dresser & McKee Inc.
ANGE ORDER

CH

No. Three

PROJECT: Gt, Charles Parish DATE OF 1SSUANCE:
Wastewater Regionalization Program
Destrehan Wastewater Treatment Plant

CONTRACTOR: AIG Assurance Corp.
St. Charles Parish Project No. 5-97-07-01

ENGINEER: Camp Dresser & McKee Inc.

CONTRACT FOR: $16,306,900
ENGINEER's Project No. 8285-22583

ontract Documents:

You are directed to make the following changes in the C

Description: See attached: Scope of Changes - ftems 1 thru 13

Adjust Contract time and amount for various

Purpose of Change Order:
attachment Nurnber 1 - Items 1 thru 13

changes.

See

Attachments: (list of documents supporting changes)

See Attachment: Scope of Changes - Items 1 thru 13

Page 1 of 2




CIDM Camp Dresser & McKee Inc.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME:

Qriginal Contract Price Original Contract Time
$ $16.986,881.00 $ 630
days or date
Previous Change Order No. 2 Net change from previous Change Orders
§_  -679.981.00 $ +28
days

Contract Price Prior to this Change Order Contract Time Prior to this Change Order

$__16,306,900.00 $ 658
days or date

Net Increase of this Change Order Net Increase of this Change Order

$__ -111,308.77 5

days

Contract Price with all approved Change  Contract Time with all approved Change Orc&ers
Orders

$_  16195591.23 $ 658
days or date

This change order includes not only all direct costs of Contractor such as labor, material; job
overhead, and profit markup but also includes any costs for modifications or changes in sequence
of work to be performed, delays, rescheduling, disruptions, extended direct or general overhead,
acceleration, material or other escalation which includes wages, and other impact costs.

APP% APPROY'ED: 7
b LD % b AL //;t////
y G WLl

7
Owner CGOntractor

Pace 2 0f 2




